Swreet Basil

CVJ% (Looeds)

Chinese & Thai Restaurant

White

1 False Bay, *Slow" Chenin Blanc
South Africa

Bready aromas, herbaceous notes, a creamy lemon character
and great textural complexity from slow, wild yeast fermentation.

2 Mirabello, Pinot Grigio DOC
ltaly

Crisp and delicate with floral and citrus aromas, orchard fruit and
honeyed notes and a fresh finish.

175ml

6.20

250ml

8.80

6.20 8.80

3 Dry River, Chardonnay 6.20 8.80

Australia
Peach, citrus and lemon aromas, with tropical fruit flavours, a crisp,
clean finish and balanced acidity.

4 Ca’ di Ponti Grillo DOC
Italy

Honeyed and spicy, with ginger and stone fruit, ripe citrus characters
and a creamy texture.

5 Domaine de Vedilhan, Viognier

France
Richly textured and nicely balanced with flavours of apricots and
a delicate bitterness on the finish.

6 Salmon Run, Sauvignon Blanc 7.50 9.80

New Zealand
Flavours of fresh gooseberry and ripe apple balanced by subtle
herbaceous and mineral notes.

7 Cave de Turckheim, Réserve Riesling

France
Aromas of limes and a hint of petrol, with honeyed fruit, zestiness,
white peach and minerality.

8 Gavi del Comune di Gavi *Nuovo Quadro®
ltaly

Aromas of peach and pear, complex, fresh and zesty, with stone fruit
characters, crisp acidity and minerality.

9 Domaine de la Motte, Chablis

France
Full, ripe fruit and a mineral backbone with added depth from a small
addition of oak-aged wine.

10 Domaine Michel Girard, Sancerre

France
Ripe and generous, with a real depth of fruit, aromatic notes and
layers of green apples and lemons.

Rose

11 Casa Del Maiq, Pinot Grigio Rose DOC 6.20 8.80
ltaly

Aromas of red berries, cherry fruit flavours, zesty acidity
and a crisp finish.

12 Wildwood, Zinfandel Rose
United States

Aromas of fresh cherries and watermelon, with flavours of juicy ripe
strawberries and sweet candy.

250ml

6.20 8.80

Bottle
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250ml Bottle

Vistamar Brisa, Merlot 6.20 8.80 25.00

Chile

Aromas of red fruits and plums. Fruity with rounded tannins and
a delightful mature fruit finish.

LIVIN' ltaly, Montepulciano d* Abruzzo DOC 6.20 8.80
ltaly

Plum, cherry and subtle spice notes, with vanilla, red fruit and youthful tannins.

6.20 8.80

25.00

Beyond The River, Shiraz 25.00

Australia
A full-bodied and smooth wine enriched with ripe black fruit flavours.

False Bay, " Old School® Syrah
South Africa

Elegant with bramble fruits, earthiness, structure, fine tannins and
a refreshing natural acidity.

Volpetto, Chianti DOCG
ltaly

A well-structured Chianti, full bodied, lively and intense.

26.00

27.00

Calusari, Pinot Noir 27.00

Romania
Gorgeous dark fruit flavours, with layers of black cherry, raspberry,
cinnamon and spicy aromatics.

Trivento, Private Reserve Malbec 31.00

Argentina
Fig and blackberry aromas, with coffee and chocolate notes. Full-bodied
and harmonic with a long finish.

deAlto, Tradicional Rioja Reserva 31.00

Spain
Beautifully balanced with layers of red berry fruits, laced with
vanilla and hints of mocha and liquorice.

Chéteau Milon, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

France
Ripe and appealing, with a lovely velvety structure, concentrated fruit, depth and a long finish.

40.00

40.00

Dm. Chante Cigale Chateauneuf du Pape

France
Ripe black fruit aromas, with herbal, oaky notes, generous plum and black berry characters
and plump tannins.

Sparkling

23

24

25

26

27

28

Bottle
*Baby" Il Caggio, Prosecco DOC 20cl 9.00
ltaly
Lively bubbles and a smooth mousse, with apple and pear fruit flavours and a refreshing finish.
Il Caggio, Prosecco Spumante DOC 28.00
ltaly
Lively bubbles and a smooth mousse, with apple and pear fruit flavours and a refreshing finish.
Le Dolci Colline, Prosecco Rosé DOC 28.00
ltaly
Fresh and delicately fruity, with strawberry and raspberry notes and a clean, refreshing finish.
Lallier, Grand Cru Grand Reserve Brut 42.00
France
Complexity, finesse and an energising, citrusy palate, ripe, toasty fruit and a tasty, elegant finish.
Taittinger, Brut Réserve NV 60.00
France
Light and delicate, hints of fruits and brioche, with depth, elegance and a long fresh finish.
Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé Champagne 95.00

France
Great freshness, with red fruits of raspberry, redcurrant, strawberry and black cherry.

125ml glass available on request


G Beetham
@anna@edenfinewines.com Please view this document. You can also add comments.


Beer & Cider

Carlsberg Draught
San Miguel

Guiness Draught Surger
Tsing Tao

Tiger Beer

Singha Beer
Koppaburg

Black Sheep Ale

Heineken Alcohol Free

Minerals & Juices
Coca-Cola/Diet Coke
Appletiser

Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Ginger Ale
J20 Orange Passionfruit
J20 Apple Mango

J20 Apple Raspberry
Lemonade

Small Mineral Water
Large Mineral Water

Fruit Juice

Soda & Cordial

Vodka

Absolute
Grey Goose

Half
3.50
3.50

520ml|
330ml
330ml
330ml
500m|
500m|

330ml

330ml
330ml
200m|
200m|
275ml
275ml
275ml
200ml
330ml
750ml
Glass

Glass

Pintl

5.80
5.80

5.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
5.50
4.60

3.40
3.40
3.00
3.00
3.40
3.40
3.40
2.80
2.80
4.60

3.40
2.80

25ml
6.00
8.00

Gin

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Gordon’s Pink
Hendricks
Botanist

Monkey 47

Whisky/Whiskey

Jack Daniels

Jameson’s Irish Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Malt Whisky
Gentleman Jack

Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Blue Lable

Hot Beverages

Coffee/Decaffeinated Coffee

Breakfast Tea

Chinese Tea asmine/Green) Per person per cup. Unlimited refil
Liqueur Coffee (Tia Maria/ Baileys/ Cointreau)

Liqueur Coffee (whisky)

Liqueur Coffee (Brandy)
Premium Dragon Pearl Jasmin Tea (Mo Li Hua)

Premium Pu Erh Tea
Imparting a smooth and earthy flavour known to to reduce
cholesterol and lose weight.

Premium Iron Goddess of Mercy (Tie Guan Yin)
Type of Oolong Tea. It's flavour is bright and floral with slight sweet
grassiness and fresh peony fragrance

Premium Pi Luo Chun

A green tea with strong aroma & a light floral taste

25ml

6.50
6.50
6.50
8.00
6.50
9.00

25ml

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
12.00

3.50
3.50

3.50
8.00
7.50

9.00
5.50
5.50

5.50

5.50



