

Sweet Basil Valley (Leds)

Chinese & Thai Restaurant

V	Vhite	175ml	250ml	Bottle	Red 75ml 250ml Bottle	
1	False Bay, `Slow` Chenin Blanc South Africa Bready aromas, herbaceous notes, a creamy lemon character and great textural complexity from slow, wild yeast fermentation.	6.20	8.80	25.00	Chile Aromas of red fruits and plums. Fruity with rounded tannins and a delightful mature fruit finish.	5.00
2	Mirabello, Pinot Grigio DOC Italy Crisp and delicate with floral and citrus aromas, orchard fruit and honeyed notes and a fresh finish.	6.20	8.80	25.00	Italy Plum, cherry and subtle spice notes, with vanilla, red fruit and youthful tannins.	5.00
3	Dry River, Chardonnay Australia Peach, citrus and lemon aromas, with tropical fruit flavours, a crisp, clean finish and balanced acidity.	6.20	8.80	25.00	Australia A full-bodied and smooth wine enriched with ripe black fruit flavours.	5.00
4	Ca` di Ponti Grillo DOC Italy Honeyed and spicy, with ginger and stone fruit, ripe citrus character	rs		27.00	Elegant with bramble fruits, earthiness, structure, fine tannins and a refreshing natural acidity. 17 Volpetto, Chianti DOCG 27	7.00
5	Domaine de Vedilhan, Viognier France Richly textured and nicely balanced with flavours of apricots and			27.00	Italy A well-structured Chianti, full bodied, lively and intense. 18 Calusari, Pinot Noir Romania 27	7.00
6	salmon Run, Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	7.50	9.80	30.00	Gorgeous dark fruit flavours, with layers of black cherry, raspberry, cinnamon and spicy aromatics.	.00
7	Flavours of fresh gooseberry and ripe apple balanced by subtle herbaceous and mineral notes. Cave de Turckheim, Réserve Riesling France			31.00	Fig and blackberry aromas, with coffee and chocolate notes. Full-bodied and harmonic with a long finish.	.00
8	Aromas of limes and a hint of petrol, with honeyed fruit, zestiness, white peach and minerality. Gavi del Comune di Gavi `Nuovo Quad	dro`		31.00	Spain Beautifully balanced with layers of red berry fruits, laced with vanilla and hints of mocha and liquorice.	0.00
4	Italy Aromas of peach and pear, complex, fresh and zesty, with stone frucharacters, crisp acidity and minerality.	it			France Ripe and appealing, with a lovely velvety structure, concentrated fruit, depth and a long finish.	
9	Prance Full, ripe fruit and a mineral backbone with added depth from a small addition of oak-aged wine.	all		40.00	22 Dm. Chante Cigale Chateauneuf du Pape 40 France Ripe black fruit aromas, with herbal, oaky notes, generous plum and black berry characters and plump tannins.	0.00
10	Domaine Michel Girard, Sancerre France Ripe and generous, with a real depth of fruit, aromatic notes and layers of green apples and lemons.			40.00	Sparkling	le
R	OSE				23 `Baby` Il Caggio, Prosecco DOC 20cl 9.0 Italy Lively bubbles and a smooth mousse, with apple and pear fruit flavours and a refreshing finish.	00
11	Casa Del Maia, Pinot Grigio Rose DOC Italy Aramas of rad barries charry fruit flavours, zesty gaidity	175ml 6.20	250ml 8.80	25.00	24 Il Caggio, Prosecco Spumante DOC Italy Lively bubbles and a smooth mousse, with apple and pear fruit flavours and a refreshing finish.	3.00
12	Aromas of red berries, cherry fruit flavours, zesty acidity and a crisp finish. 2 Wildwood, Zinfandel Rose United States Aromas of fresh cherries and watermelon, with flavours of juicy ripe strawberries and sweet candy.	6.20	8.80	25.00	25 Le Dolci Colline, Prosecco Rosé DOC Italy Fresh and delicately fruity, with strawberry and raspberry notes and a clean, refreshing finish.	3.00
					26 Lallier, Grand Cru Grand Reserve Brut France Complexity, finesse and an energising, citrusy palate, ripe, toasty fruit and a tasty, elegant finish	2.00
					27 Taittinger, Brut Réserve NV France Light and delicate, hints of fruits and brioche, with depth, elegance and a long fresh finish.	0.00
					28 Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé Champagne 95	00.

France

Great freshness, with red fruits of raspberry, redcurrant, strawberry and black cherry.

Sweet Basil Valley (Leds)

Chinese & Thai Restaurant

Beer & Cider	Half	Pintl	Gin	25ml
Carlsberg Draught	3.50	5.80	Tanqueray	6.50
San Miguel	3.50	5.80	Bombay Sapphire	6.50
Guiness Draught Surger	520ml	5.50	Gordon's Pink	6.50
Tsing Tao	330ml	5.00	H <mark>endric</mark> ks	8.00
Tiger Beer	330ml	5.00	Botanist	6.50
Singha Beer	330ml	5.00	Monkey 47	9.00
Koppaburg	500ml	5.50		
Black Sheep Ale	500ml	5.50	Whisky/Whiskey	25ml
Heineken Alcohol Free	330ml	4.60	Jack Daniels	6.50
			Jameson's Irish Whiskey	6.50
			Johnnie Walker Red Label	6.50
Minerals & Juices		Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Malt Whisky	6.50	
Coca-Cola/Diet Coke	330ml	3.40	Gentleman Jack	6.50
Appletiser	330ml	3.40	Johnnie Walker Double Black	6.50
Fever Tree Tonic	200ml	3.00	Johnnie Walker Blue Lable	12.00
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	200ml	3.00	Hot Beverages	
J2O Orange Passionfruit	275ml	3.40	Coffee/Decaffeinated Coffee	3.50
J2O Apple Mango	275ml	3.40	Breakfast Tea	3.50
J2O Apple Raspberry	275ml	3.40	Chinese Tea (Jasmine/Green) Per person per cup. Unlimited refill	3.50
Lemonade	200ml	2.80	Liqueur Coffee (Tia Maria/ Baileys/ Cointreau)	8.00
Small Mineral Water	330ml	2.80	Liqueur Coffee (Whisky)	7.50
Large Mineral Water	750ml	4.60	Liqueur Coffee (Brandy)	9.00
Fruit Juice	Glass	3.40	Premium Dragon Pearl Jasmin Tea (Mo Li Hua)	5.50
Soda & Cordial	Glass	2.80	Premium Pu Erh Tea Imparting a smooth and earthy flavour known to to reduce cholesterol and lose weight.	5.50
Vocika Absolute		25ml	Premium Iron Goddess of Mercy (Tie Guan Yin) Type of Oolong Tea. It's flavour is bright and floral with slight sweet grassiness and fresh peony fragrance	5.50
Grey Goose		8.00	Premium Pi Luo Chun A green tea with strong aroma & a light floral taste	5.50